KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-19774
2015-19773
2015-19772
2015-19771
2015-19770
2015-19769
2015-19768
2015-19767
2015-19766
2015-19765
2015-19764
2015-19763
2015-19762
2015-19761
2015-19760
2015-19759
2015-19758
2015-19757
2015-19756
2015-19755
2015-19754
2015-19753
2015-19752
2015-19751
2015-19750
2015-19749
2015-19748
2015-19747
2015-19746
2015-19745
2015-19744
2015-19743
2015-19742
2015-19741
2015-19740
2015-19739
2015-19738
2015-19737
2015-19736
2015-19735
2015-19734
2015-19733
2015-19732
2015-19731
2015-19730
2015-19729
2015-19728
2015-19727

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/15/15 23:5523:55:11
09/15/15 23:3823:38:02
09/15/15 23:3523:35:35
09/15/15 23:2023:20:19
09/15/15 23:0823:08:06
09/15/15 23:0623:06:43
09/15/15 22:5422:54:41
09/15/15 22:4022:40:38
09/15/15 22:0622:06:23
09/15/15 22:0422:04:15
09/15/15 22:0222:02:22
09/15/15 22:0022:00:49
09/15/15 21:5821:58:12
09/15/15 21:5221:52:44
09/15/15 21:4321:43:36
09/15/15 21:1121:11:38
09/15/15 20:4420:44:54
09/15/15 20:3720:37:04
09/15/15 20:0720:07:07
09/15/15 19:5019:50:56
09/15/15 19:3219:32:34
09/15/15 19:2719:27:22
09/15/15 19:2319:23:47
09/15/15 19:0919:09:59
09/15/15 19:0919:09:49
09/15/15 19:0419:04:54
09/15/15 18:4718:47:44
09/15/15 18:3018:30:48
09/15/15 18:2318:23:31
09/15/15 18:2018:20:27
09/15/15 17:4817:48:09
09/15/15 17:4517:45:37
09/15/15 17:4017:40:44
09/15/15 17:4017:40:04
09/15/15 17:2017:20:00
09/15/15 17:0317:03:44
09/15/15 16:5516:55:11
09/15/15 16:4916:49:44
09/15/15 16:4416:44:38
09/15/15 16:3216:32:33
09/15/15 16:2916:29:04
09/15/15 16:2216:22:17
09/15/15 16:0516:05:29
09/15/15 16:0416:04:09
09/15/15 15:2515:25:27
09/15/15 15:2315:23:43
09/15/15 15:1315:13:05
09/15/15 15:0915:09:07

204
204
204
204
204
204
19
19
19
S115
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
S115
19
19
19
19
19
19
S115
19
19
19
S115
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
D112
S115
19
LT138

Location/Address

UC JAIL

BELVEDERE ST @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

LUCAS AVE @BOULDERAVE, KINGSTON
SMOKE FOR LESS

34 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

17 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
40 MONTREPOSE AVENUE, KINGSTON
347 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
14 RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON

39 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

33 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

261 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

67 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

27 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

RAINBOW CLOTHING

CITGO

165 HIGHLAND AVENUE, KINGSTON

224 THIRD AVE, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

27 JANET STREET, KINGSTON

65 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON

167 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

39 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

48 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

10 LINDERMAN AVE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ STUYVESANT ST, KINGSTON
7 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

54 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

110 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

66 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

39 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
KIRKLAND HOTEL

PENN COURT, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

CHILDREN'S HOME

CHILDREN'S HOME

520 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

1319 SPRINGBROOK VILLAGE, KINGSTON
CSEA LOCAL 856- UC LOCAL OFFICE
FAIR ST, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ S MANOR AVENUE, KING...
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Signal/Individual

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

DISPUTE 27D

FOOT PATROL 68A
PATROL REQUEST 12
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D

FIGHT 09

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
FOLLOW-UP 04F
DISTURBANCE 02
DISPUTE 27D

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
LARCENY 44

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
LARCENY 44

WARRANT CHECK 81
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
INFORMATION ONLY 04

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
DISTURBANCE 02

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
HARASSMENT 27

ESCORT 14

ASSAULT 67

MISSING PERSON 49
MISSING PERSON 49
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LARCENY 44

LOST PROPERTY 20

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-19726
2015-19725
2015-19724
2015-19723
2015-19722
2015-19721
2015-19720
2015-19719
2015-19718
2015-19717
2015-19716
2015-19715
2015-19714
2015-19713
2015-19712
2015-19711
2015-19710
2015-19709
2015-19708
2015-19707
2015-19706
2015-19705
2015-19704
2015-19703
2015-19702
2015-19701
2015-19700
2015-19699
2015-19698
2015-19697
2015-19696
2015-19695
2015-19694
2015-19693
2015-19692
2015-19691
2015-19690
2015-19689
2015-19688
2015-19687
2015-19686
2015-19685
2015-19684
2015-19683
2015-19682
2015-19681

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/15/15 15:0915:09:15
09/15/15 15:0115:01:34
09/15/15 14:5114:51:25
09/15/15 14:4914:49:15
09/15/15 14:3214:32:14
09/15/15 14:2614:26:34
09/15/15 13:5613:56:05
09/15/15 13:5513:55:30
09/15/15 13:3813:38:01
09/15/15 13:2613:26:46
09/15/15 13:1813:18:29
09/15/15 13:1213:12:32
09/15/15 12:5512:55:03
09/15/15 12:4812:48:18
09/15/15 12:4212:42:04
09/15/15 12:4212:42:24
09/15/15 11:5011:50:02
09/15/15 11:4611:46:17
09/15/15 11:3011:30:57
09/15/15 11:2611:26:16
09/15/15 11:2311:23:38
09/15/15 11:2111:21:47
09/15/15 11:1111:11:44
09/15/15 11:1111:11:41
09/15/15 11:0511:05:52
09/15/15 10:5210:52:40
09/15/15 10:5010:50:07
09/15/15 10:4110:41:13
09/15/15 10:0910:09:50
09/15/15 10:1410:14:51
09/15/15 10:0110:01:13
09/15/15 09:5309:53:58
09/15/15 09:3709:37:00
09/15/15 09:3609:36:11
09/15/15 09:0509:05:59
09/15/15 08:4208:42:14
09/15/15 08:3908:39:53
09/15/15 08:2608:26:25
09/15/15 08:2408:24:37
09/15/15 08:2208:22:27
09/15/15 07:0407:04:49
09/15/15 03:3903:39:11
09/15/15 03:0903:09:20
09/15/15 02:2102:21:23
09/15/15 02:2002:20:09
09/15/15 01:2201:22:51

19

19

21
KMCG
LT138
21

21
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
21

21
LT138
21

21
KMCG
21
KMCG
21
LT138
21

21
LT138
21

21
KMCG
KMCG
21
KMCG
21
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
223
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

360 WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON
LINDSLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET @ BURGEVIN STREET, KINGSTON
HURLEY AVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

15 LEN CT, KINGSTON

CSEA LOCAL 856- UC LOCAL OFFICE

, KINGSTON

10 TOMPKINS ST, KINGSTON

MAC FITNESS EXPRESS

, KINGSTON

63 LINDSLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT
KIRKLAND HOTEL

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

181 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
MERAZ MOTORS
KINGSTON AREA, KINGSTON

GRAND STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGST...

147 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
EMERGENCY ONE

QUICK CHEK

WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES
GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES
KINGSTON CITY COURT

27 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ NORTH FRONT STREET, ...

57 HUTTON STREET, KINGSTON

156 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
FROGMORE TAVERN

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

73 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON
MERAZ MOTORS

15 ADAMS STREET, KINGSTON

UC HALL OF RECORDS

KINGSTON TERRACE, KINGSTON

LIBERTY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGST...

SUNOCO MART
FORSYTH PARK
SUNOCO MART

Page 2

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
FOLLOW-UP 04F
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
INFORMATION ONLY 04

LOST PROPERTY 20

DISPUTE 27D

HARASSMENT 27

M/V COMPLAINT 39

LOST PROPERTY 20

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
FOLLOW-UP 04F

FRAUD 42A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
LARCENY 44
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PICK UP ORDER 98A

PICK UP ORDER 98A

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
FOLLOW-UP 04F

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PATROL REQUEST 12

FOOT PATROL 68A

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

>3 C

>

NR

H2

H3

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 94



